ﬁeedham

Public Schools

SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA
April 28, 2020

Meeting accessible via Zoom Webinar* and broadcast and streamed live on

The Needham Channel

Broadcast on the Needham Channel municipal and HD channels, live stream at:

5:00 p.m.

5:10 p.m.
5:20 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

https://needhamchannel.org

Election of School Committee Officers

Action Item:
Suspend School Committee Policy BCA: Organization Meeting

School Committee Chair and Subcommittee Updates
Superintendent’s Comments

Consent Items
1. Minutes of the Meetings of February 25, 2020 and April 7, 2020
2. Approve FY20 Budget Transfers

Discussion Items

Student Advisory to School Committee Report
Remote Learning Plan Update

2020-2021 Elementary, Middle School and High School Handbook
Proposed Changes

School Committee Comments

Information Items
e High Rock School Improvement Plan

e FY20 Third Quarter School Operating Budget Report

e Independent Accountants Report on Student Activity Funds:
June 2019

* Please use the link below to join the webinar:
https://zoom.us/1/99747027654?pwd=cEZIbWgwUTVGb2VabFBWKI1FrNUNCQT09

Password: 547690

Or Telephone: US: 1 929 205 6099 or 1 312 626 6799
Webinar ID: 997 4702 7654
Password: 547690



